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2025-1485 07/17/2025  8:40A 57198 AVINA PROPERTIES 
LLC

10726.00.00030.01
1.00.0

HC 109,280HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1486 07/17/2025  8:40A 119839 CHAINVEST 
INVESTMENTS LLC

G0600.00.00030.00
1.00.0

JMC 31,120HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1487 07/17/2025  8:40A 47503 FAIR ROAD 
PROPERTIES INC

10795.00.00010.00
0.00.0

50,940HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1488 07/17/2025  8:40A 120155 LANDCO 
INVESTMENTS INC

D0225.00.00030.00
0.00.0

30,000HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1489 07/17/2025  8:40A 117805 LANDCO 
INVESTMENTS INC

A0210.00.00090.00
0.00.0

SW 108,730HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1490 07/17/2025  8:40A 116719 LANDCO 
INVESTMENTS INC

10614.00.0034A.00
0.00.0

524,400HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1491 07/17/2025  8:40A 117802 LANDCO 
INVESTMENTS INC

A0210.00.00060.00
0.00.0

SW 99,790HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1492 07/17/2025  8:40A 63955 MARYLAND 
PROPERTIES INC

C0000.00.1314A.00
0.02.A

SW 32,200HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1493 07/17/2025  8:40A 64651 SHANTI INVESTMENTS 
LLC

10726.00.00030.00
6.0A.0

HC 135,630HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1494 07/17/2025  8:40A 121535 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00530.00
0.00.0

SW 169,520HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1495 07/17/2025  8:40A 121527 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00450.00
0.00.0

SW 53,180HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1496 07/17/2025  8:40A 121548 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00660.00
0.00.0

SW 64,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1497 07/17/2025  8:40A 121555 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00730.00
0.00.0

SW 64,070HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1498 07/17/2025  8:40A 121494 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00120.00
0.00.0

SW 62,620HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1499 07/17/2025  8:40A 121484 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00020.00
0.00.0

SW 48,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1500 07/17/2025  8:40A 121508 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00260.00
0.00.0

SW 61,080HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1501 07/17/2025  8:40A 121495 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00130.00
0.00.0

SW 62,620HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1502 07/17/2025  8:40A 121526 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00440.00
0.00.0

SW 128,000HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1503 07/17/2025  8:40A 121488 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00060.00
0.00.0

SW 63,350HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1504 07/17/2025  8:40A 121498 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00160.00
0.00.0

SW 59,790HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1505 07/17/2025  8:40A 121531 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00490.00
0.00.0

SW 89,670HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1506 07/17/2025  8:40A 121545 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00630.00
0.00.0

SW 64,770HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1507 07/17/2025  8:40A 121523 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00410.00
0.00.0

SW 70,880HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1508 07/17/2025  8:40A 121540 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00580.00
0.00.0

SW 74,460HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1509 07/17/2025  8:40A 121520 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00380.00
0.00.0

SW 150,110HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1510 07/17/2025  8:40A 121491 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00090.00
0.00.0

SW 62,730HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1511 07/17/2025  8:40A 121513 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00310.00
0.00.0

SW 56,060HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1512 07/17/2025  8:40A 121553 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00710.00
0.00.0

SW 64,070HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1513 07/17/2025  8:40A 121522 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00400.00
0.00.0

SW 68,830HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1514 07/17/2025  8:40A 121501 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00190.00
0.00.0

SW 51,870HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1515 07/17/2025  8:40A 121537 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00550.00
0.00.0

SW 146,670HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1516 07/17/2025  8:40A 121506 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00240.00
0.00.0

SW 66,000HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1517 07/17/2025  8:40A 121544 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00620.00
0.00.0

SW 65,380HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1518 07/17/2025  8:40A 121534 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00520.00
0.00.0

SW 88,440HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1519 07/17/2025  8:40A 121549 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00670.00
0.00.0

SW 64,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1520 07/17/2025  8:40A 121512 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00300.00
0.00.0

SW 56,060HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1521 07/17/2025  8:40A 121554 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00720.00
0.00.0

SW 64,070HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1522 07/17/2025  8:40A 121483 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00010.00
0.00.0

SW 48,330HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1523 07/17/2025  8:40A 121552 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00700.00
0.00.0

SW 107,300HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1524 07/17/2025  8:40A 121509 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00270.00
0.00.0

SW 58,290HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1525 07/17/2025  8:40A 121530 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00480.00
0.00.0

SW 89,920HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1526 07/17/2025  8:40A 121487 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00050.00
0.00.0

SW 63,350HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1527 07/17/2025  8:40A 121541 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00590.00
0.00.0

SW 72,300HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1528 07/17/2025  8:40A 121519 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00370.00
0.00.0

SW 191,880HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1529 07/17/2025  8:40A 121505 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00230.00
0.00.0

SW 68,520HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1530 07/17/2025  8:40A 121502 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00200.00
0.00.0

SW 48,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1531 07/17/2025  8:40A 121516 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00340.00
0.00.0

SW 55,380HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1532 07/17/2025  8:40A 121497 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00150.00
0.00.0

SW 61,860HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1533 07/17/2025  8:40A 121558 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00000.00
R.00.0

SW 178,120HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1534 07/17/2025  8:40A 121524 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00420.00
0.00.0

SW 72,820HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1535 07/17/2025  8:40A 121543 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00610.00
0.00.0

SW 67,610HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1536 07/17/2025  8:40A 121551 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00690.00
0.00.0

SW 64,380HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1537 07/17/2025  8:40A 121532 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00500.00
0.00.0

SW 89,430HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1538 07/17/2025  8:40A 121539 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00570.00
0.00.0

SW 76,500HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1539 07/17/2025  8:40A 121511 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00290.00
0.00.0

SW 56,400HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1540 07/17/2025  8:40A 121510 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00280.00
0.00.0

SW 56,640HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1541 07/17/2025  8:40A 121536 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00540.00
0.00.0

PM 159,860HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1542 07/17/2025  8:40A 121547 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00650.00
0.00.0

SW 64,460HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1543 07/17/2025  8:40A 121529 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00470.00
0.00.0

SW 90,160HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1544 07/17/2025  8:40A 121556 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00740.00
0.00.0

SW 63,450HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1545 07/17/2025  8:40A 121485 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00030.00
0.00.0

SW 48,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1546 07/17/2025  8:40A 121504 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00220.00
0.00.0

SW 70,910HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1547 07/17/2025  8:40A 121515 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00330.00
0.00.0

SW 55,380HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1548 07/17/2025  8:40A 121496 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00140.00
0.00.0

SW 62,300HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1549 07/17/2025  8:40A 121507 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00250.00
0.00.0

SW 63,350HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1550 07/17/2025  8:40A 121517 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00350.00
0.00.0

SW 55,380HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1551 07/17/2025  8:40A 121550 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00680.00
0.00.0

SW 64,380HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1552 07/17/2025  8:40A 121525 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00430.00
0.00.0

SW 195,810HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1553 07/17/2025  8:40A 121533 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00510.00
0.00.0

SW 89,180HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1554 07/17/2025  8:40A 121490 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00080.00
0.00.0

SW 63,040HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1555 07/17/2025  8:40A 121521 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00390.00
0.00.0

SW 82,330HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1556 07/17/2025  8:40A 121528 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00460.00
0.00.0

SW 56,060HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1557 07/17/2025  8:40A 121538 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00560.00
0.00.0

SW 77,850HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1558 07/17/2025  8:40A 121499 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00170.00
0.00.0

SW 57,210HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1559 07/17/2025  8:40A 121493 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00110.00
0.00.0

SW 62,410HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1560 07/17/2025  8:40A 121489 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00070.00
0.00.0

SW 63,040HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1561 07/17/2025  8:40A 121518 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00360.00
0.00.0

SW 147,410HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1562 07/17/2025  8:40A 121542 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00600.00
0.00.0

SW 70,020HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1563 07/17/2025  8:40A 121546 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00640.00
0.00.0

SW 64,460HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1564 07/17/2025  8:40A 121557 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00750.00
0.00.0

SW 63,140HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1565 07/17/2025  8:40A 121492 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00100.00
0.00.0

SW 62,410HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1566 07/17/2025  8:40A 121486 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00040.00
0.00.0

SW 63,140HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1567 07/17/2025  8:40A 121503 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00210.00
0.00.0

SW 72,300HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1568 07/17/2025  8:40A 121514 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00320.00
0.00.0

SW 55,720HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1569 07/17/2025  8:40A 121500 SHEFFIELD 
PROPERTIES INC

R1530.00.00180.00
0.00.0

SW 54,440HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1570 07/17/2025  8:40A 121238 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01520.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1571 07/17/2025  8:40A 121147 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00610.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1572 07/17/2025  8:40A 121235 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01490.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1573 07/17/2025  8:40A 121229 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01430.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1574 07/17/2025  8:40A 121109 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00230.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1575 07/17/2025  8:40A 121132 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00460.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1576 07/17/2025  8:40A 121201 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01150.00
0.00.0

SW 41,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1577 07/17/2025  8:40A 121239 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01530.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1578 07/17/2025  8:40A 121118 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00320.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1579 07/17/2025  8:40A 121206 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01200.00
0.00.0

SW 41,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1580 07/17/2025  8:40A 121159 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00730.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1581 07/17/2025  8:40A 121161 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00750.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1582 07/17/2025  8:40A 121220 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01340.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1583 07/17/2025  8:40A 121123 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00370.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1584 07/17/2025  8:40A 121233 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01470.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1585 07/17/2025  8:40A 121095 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00090.00
0.00.0

SW 40,740HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1586 07/17/2025  8:40A 121211 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01250.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1587 07/17/2025  8:40A 121232 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01460.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1588 07/17/2025  8:40A 121244 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01580.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1589 07/17/2025  8:40A 121144 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00580.00
0.00.0

SW 38,630HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1590 07/17/2025  8:40A 121156 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00700.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1591 07/17/2025  8:40A 121121 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00350.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1592 07/17/2025  8:40A 121165 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00790.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1593 07/17/2025  8:40A 121100 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00140.00
0.00.0

SW 38,880HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1594 07/17/2025  8:40A 121202 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01160.00
0.00.0

SW 41,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1595 07/17/2025  8:40A 121214 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01280.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1596 07/17/2025  8:40A 121126 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00400.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1597 07/17/2025  8:40A 121225 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01390.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1598 07/17/2025  8:40A 121146 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00600.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1599 07/17/2025  8:40A 121151 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00650.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1600 07/17/2025  8:40A 121240 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01540.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1601 07/17/2025  8:40A 121104 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00180.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1602 07/17/2025  8:40A 121205 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01190.00
0.00.0

SW 41,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1603 07/17/2025  8:40A 121243 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01570.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1604 07/17/2025  8:40A 121234 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01480.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1605 07/17/2025  8:40A 121155 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00690.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1606 07/17/2025  8:40A 121129 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00430.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1607 07/17/2025  8:40A 121215 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01290.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1608 07/17/2025  8:40A 121108 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00220.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1609 07/17/2025  8:40A 121127 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00410.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1610 07/17/2025  8:40A 121173 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00870.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1611 07/17/2025  8:40A 121150 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00640.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1612 07/17/2025  8:40A 121210 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01240.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1613 07/17/2025  8:40A 121219 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01330.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1614 07/17/2025  8:40A 121153 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00670.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1615 07/17/2025  8:40A 121178 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00920.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1616 07/17/2025  8:40A 121122 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00360.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1617 07/17/2025  8:40A 121213 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01270.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1618 07/17/2025  8:40A 121163 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00770.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1619 07/17/2025  8:40A 121096 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00100.00
0.00.0

SW 67,960HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1620 07/17/2025  8:40A 121134 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00480.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1621 07/17/2025  8:40A 121223 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01370.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1622 07/17/2025  8:40A 121131 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00450.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1623 07/17/2025  8:40A 121105 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00190.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1624 07/17/2025  8:40A 121154 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00680.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1625 07/17/2025  8:40A 121204 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01180.00
0.00.0

SW 41,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1626 07/17/2025  8:40A 121222 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01360.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1627 07/17/2025  8:40A 121242 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01560.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1628 07/17/2025  8:40A 121137 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00510.00
0.00.0

SW 41,570HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1629 07/17/2025  8:40A 121149 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00630.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1630 07/17/2025  8:40A 121237 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01510.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1631 07/17/2025  8:40A 121172 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00860.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1632 07/17/2025  8:40A 121209 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01230.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1633 07/17/2025  8:40A 121217 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01310.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1634 07/17/2025  8:40A 121128 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00420.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1635 07/17/2025  8:40A 121097 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00110.00
0.00.0

SW 48,400HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1636 07/17/2025  8:40A 121176 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00900.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1637 07/17/2025  8:40A 121107 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00210.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1638 07/17/2025  8:40A 121216 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01300.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1639 07/17/2025  8:40A 121158 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00720.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1640 07/17/2025  8:40A 121208 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01220.00
0.00.0

SW 48,650HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1641 07/17/2025  8:40A 121119 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00330.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1642 07/17/2025  8:40A 121212 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01260.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1643 07/17/2025  8:40A 121145 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00590.00
0.00.0

SW 40,740HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1644 07/17/2025  8:40A 121088 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00020.00
0.00.0

SW 40,700HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1645 07/17/2025  8:40A 121133 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00470.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1646 07/17/2025  8:40A 121110 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00240.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1647 07/17/2025  8:40A 121171 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00850.00
0.00.0

SW 67,520HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1648 07/17/2025  8:40A 121230 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01440.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1649 07/17/2025  8:40A 121130 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00440.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1650 07/17/2025  8:40A 121167 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00810.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1651 07/17/2025  8:40A 121224 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01380.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1652 07/17/2025  8:40A 121241 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01550.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1653 07/17/2025  8:40A 121139 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00530.00
0.00.0

SW 151,660HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1654 07/17/2025  8:40A 121221 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01350.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1655 07/17/2025  8:40A 121142 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00560.00
0.00.0

SW 167,090HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1656 07/17/2025  8:40A 121124 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00380.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1657 07/17/2025  8:40A 121148 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00620.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1658 07/17/2025  8:40A 121236 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01500.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1659 07/17/2025  8:40A 121152 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00660.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1660 07/17/2025  8:40A 121231 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01450.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1661 07/17/2025  8:40A 121143 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00570.00
0.00.0

SW 128,780HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1662 07/17/2025  8:40A 121157 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00710.00
0.00.0

SW 40,510HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1663 07/17/2025  8:40A 121106 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00200.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1664 07/17/2025  8:40A 121203 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.01170.00
0.00.0

SW 41,690HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1665 07/17/2025  8:40A 121120 SINGING PROPERTIES C0440.00.00340.00
0.00.0

SW 40,550HLS130960

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1666 07/17/2025  8:40A 41966 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

R1300.00.00040.00
1.00.0

95,740HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1667 07/17/2025  8:40A 123452 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

10200.00.00030.00
1.00.0

HC 193,660HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1668 07/17/2025  8:40A 123453 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

10200.00.00030.00
3.00.0

HC 120,900HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1669 07/17/2025  8:40A 45371 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

10830.00.00110.00
0.00.0

PM 92,920HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1670 07/17/2025  8:40A 122358 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

V0120.00.00170.00
0.00.0

132,720HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1671 07/17/2025  8:40A 118079 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

10200.00.00030.00
7.00.0

LC 145,820HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1672 07/17/2025  8:40PHONE 40420 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

10200.00.00030.00
0.00.0

KY 542,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3585 07/17/2025  8:40A 123966 SINGING PROPERTIES 
GP

10200.00.00030.00
4.00.0

HC 120,900HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2477 07/17/2025  9:00A 58346 BIERE ROBERT 
SCOTT & GAIL DIANE

A2000.00.00080.00
0.00.0

HC 770,560HLS38529

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3837 07/17/2025  9:00A 66234 CONARD SCOTT 
EDWARD & SUSAN 
KATHLEEN

S0470.00.00550.00
0.00.0

JH 376,750HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2362 07/17/2025  9:00A 24860 CORSICANA 
COUNTRY CLUB

10212.00.00060.00
0.00.0

SW 22,290HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2363 07/17/2025  9:00A 45724 CORSICANA 
COUNTRY CLUB

10212.00.00040.00
0.00.0

SW 11,250HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2364 07/17/2025  9:00A 45725 CORSICANA 
COUNTRY CLUB

10212.00.00050.00
0.00.0

SW 63,170HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2365 07/17/2025  9:00A 45762 CORSICANA 
COUNTRY CLUB

10402.00.00020.00
0.00.0

SW 1,272,250HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2366 07/17/2025  9:00A 45824 CORSICANA 
COUNTRY CLUB

10039.00.00010.00
0.00.0

SW 53,070HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-591 07/17/2025  9:00B A 61370 GANAWAY LARRY D P0215.00.00050.03
2.00.0

JH 36,380HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-592 07/17/2025  9:00B A 61371 GANAWAY LARRY D P0215.00.00050.03
3.0R.0

JH 216,320HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-593 07/17/2025  9:00B A 61374 GANAWAY LARRY D P0215.00.00050.03
6.00.0

JH 51,020UNASSIGNED 2 HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-491 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

37499 KALIKO RANCH LP 10051.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JR 21,680RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-492 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

37500 KALIKO RANCH LP 10051.00.00020.00
0.00.0

6,070RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-493 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

37822 KALIKO RANCH LP 10229.00.00020.00
0.00.0

3,570RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-494 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

37823 KALIKO RANCH LP 10229.00.00030.00
0.00.0

8,670RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-495 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

38322 KALIKO RANCH LP 10542.00.00050.00
0.00.0

870RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-496 07/17/2025  9:00A 39376 KALIKO RANCH LP 10502.00.00010.00
0.00.0

13,870RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-497 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39402 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00010.00
0.00.0

14,160RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-498 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39404 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00040.00
0.00.0

17,900RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-499 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39406 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00080.00
0.00.0

2,780RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-500 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39407 KALIKO RANCH LP 10533.00.00090.00
0.00.0

1,860RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-501 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39483 KALIKO RANCH LP 10356.00.00010.00
0.00.0

1,470RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.



7/11/2025
ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

Type Prop Id Meeting Date StatusCase # Taxpayer Name Geo ID Appraiser Appraised

Page 15

Panel Hearing DateMeeting ApprProp Use Agents

2025-502 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39484 KALIKO RANCH LP 10356.00.00020.00
0.00.0

5,870RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-503 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39485 KALIKO RANCH LP 10356.00.00030.00
0.00.0

3,970RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-504 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39501 KALIKO RANCH LP 10379.00.00010.00
0.00.0

10,060RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-505 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39502 KALIKO RANCH LP 10379.00.00020.00
0.00.0

9,710RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-506 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39755 KALIKO RANCH LP 10783.00.00040.00
0.00.0

18,040RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-507 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

39762 KALIKO RANCH LP 10814.00.00020.00
0.00.0

54,690RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-508 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

40502 KALIKO RANCH LP 10572.00.00010.00
0.00.0

1,210RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-509 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

40512 KALIKO RANCH LP 10163.00.00010.00
0.00.0

42,920RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-510 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

40515 KALIKO RANCH LP 10163.00.00040.00
0.00.0

350RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-511 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41246 KALIKO RANCH LP 10836.00.00010.00
0.00.0

40,480RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-512 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41358 KALIKO RANCH LP 10501.00.00020.00
0.00.0

7,370RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-513 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41359 KALIKO RANCH LP 10658.00.00010.00
0.00.0

10,580RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-514 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41361 KALIKO RANCH LP 10658.00.00040.00
0.00.0

5,030RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-515 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41364 KALIKO RANCH LP 10461.00.00020.00
0.00.0

7,110RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-516 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41365 KALIKO RANCH LP 10461.00.00030.00
0.00.0

9,580RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-517 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41366 KALIKO RANCH LP 10461.00.00040.00
0.00.0

8,410RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-518 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

41370 KALIKO RANCH LP 10376.00.00050.00
0.00.0

2,950RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2368 07/17/2025  9:00B A 56350 LAMBERT DAVID C II & 
VICKIE D

P0215.00.00030.01
9.00.0

JH 91,210HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2369 07/17/2025  9:00B A 56349 LAMBERT DAVID 
CASWELL II & VICKIE 
DENISE

P0215.00.00030.01
8.00.0

JH 93,910HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2357 07/17/2025  9:00A 80045 MYERS GEORGE C & 
STEPHANIE L

P0315.00.00070.00
R.00.0

HC 2,226,580HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3940 07/17/2025  9:00Reg Pan AFFIDA
VIT

22763 NELSON PUTMAN 
PROPANE GAS

BP00011800 SC 680,180HLS87734

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2485 07/17/2025  9:00A 120614 RHODES DUANE & 
CHONTELL

W0025.00.00940.0
00.00.0

JR 111,950HLS38529

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2358 07/17/2025  9:00A 66244 RIVERS BOBBY RAY 
JR & VICKI L

S0470.00.00650.00
R.00.0

JH 1,574,140HLSE119822

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2360 07/17/2025  9:00A 60258 ROGERS RICKY C 10476.00.0003A.00
0.00.0

906,780HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2486 07/17/2025  9:00A 61435 SCHEURER THOMAS 
MCGEE

H0055.00.000A0.01
0.00.0

286,410HLS38529

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-24 07/17/2025  9:00Ag 
Denial

123457 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

10304.00.0002B.00
0.00.0

LC 12,430HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2350 07/17/2025  9:00A 43291 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

10181.00.00050.00
0.00.0

SW 32,930HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2351 07/17/2025  9:00A 44676 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

10636.00.00190.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

17,510HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2352 07/17/2025  9:00A 32234 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

K0100.00.01560.00
5.00.0

SW 138,320HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2353 07/17/2025  9:00A 56487 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

K0100.00.00400.00
3.00.0

SW 295,180HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2354 07/17/2025  9:00A 51535 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

K0100.00.00400.00
1.01.0

SW 94,220HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2355 07/17/2025  9:00A 44678 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

10636.00.00210.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

64,670HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2356 07/17/2025  9:00A 44675 SONNY'S FARM 
SERVICE INC

10636.00.00180.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

15,920HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2359 07/17/2025  9:00A 27477 STROUBE ELAINE R C0000.00.0449A.00
0.0F.0

KY 1,072,660HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2648 07/17/2025  9:00A 42278 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10069.00.00110.00
0.00.0

JR 5,230HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2649 07/17/2025  9:00A 42279 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10069.00.0011A.00
0.00.0

JR 177,850HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2650 07/17/2025  9:00A 42991 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10726.00.00680.00
0.00.0

PM 550HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2651 07/17/2025  9:00A 44759 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10158.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JR 5,110HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2652 07/17/2025  9:00A 44886 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10057.00.00200.00
0.00.0

JR 579,880HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2653 07/17/2025  9:00A 44906 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10798.00.00080.00
0.00.0

PM 29,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2654 07/17/2025  9:00A 50880 STROUBE FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP #2

10057.00.00230.00
0.00.0

JR 4,510HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2370 07/17/2025  9:00A 83235 STROUBE H REY III & 
KATHERINE BARTON

10476.00.0003A.00
A.00.0

JR 1,100,360HLSE114536

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2371 07/17/2025  9:00A 48567 WATKINS ASHLEY J 
1997 TRUST & LANE A 
WATKINS 1997 TRUST

C0000.00.13560.00
4.00.0

114,520HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2372 07/17/2025  9:00A 59735 WATKINS JERRY C0000.00.08260.02
0.0A.1

PM 260HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2373 07/17/2025  9:00A 59766 WATKINS JERRY 10476.00.00040.00
0.00.0

JR 1,588,390HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.



7/11/2025
ARB Protest Report - Active Cases

Type Prop Id Meeting Date StatusCase # Taxpayer Name Geo ID Appraiser Appraised

Page 18

Panel Hearing DateMeeting ApprProp Use Agents

2025-2374 07/17/2025  9:00A 60042 WATKINS JERRY & 
KAY

C0000.00.0829B.00
9.0A.0

PM 41,250HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1819 07/17/2025  9:20A 47415 APARTMENTS @ 1500 
BEVERLY LLC

C0000.00.11010.00
5.00.0

SW 758,320HLS3020 38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1821 07/17/2025  9:20A 50683 FRIENDSHIP TOWER 
CORSICANA LLC

C0000.00.05790.00
1.00.0

SW 4,679,090HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1812 07/17/2025  9:20A 38300 JACKSON JOHN & 
DIANA

10530.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JR 97,160HLS119749

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1814 07/17/2025  9:20A 38333 JACKSON JOHN & 
DIANA

10544.00.00060.00
0.00.0

13,650HLS119747

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1810 07/17/2025  9:20A 36976 JACKSON JOHN G & 
DIANA

10099.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JMC 16,220HLS119748

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1813 07/17/2025  9:20A 38329 JACKSON JOHN G & 
DIANA

10544.00.00030.00
0.00.0

8,200HLS119750

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1823 07/17/2025  9:20A 51839 JACKSON JOHN G & 
DIANA

10099.00.0001A.00
0.00.0

90HLS119751

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1825 07/17/2025  9:20A 60576 JACKSON PARTNERS 
PROPERTIES

H0184.00.0023A.00
0.00.0

JR 233,860HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1778 07/17/2025  9:20A 29701 JACKSON PARTNERS 
PROPERTIES LTD

C0000.00.10930.01
8.00.0

PM 140,030HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1815 07/17/2025  9:20A 38334 JACKSON PARTNERS 
PROPERTIES LTD

10544.00.0006A.00
0.00.0

JR 115,000HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1824 07/17/2025  9:20A 53350 JACKSON PARTNERS 
PROPERTIES LTD

10544.00.0006C.00
0.00.0

JR 103,670HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1811 07/17/2025  9:20A 36977 LAZY J FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP LTD

10099.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JMC 364,460HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1816 07/17/2025  9:20A 38335 LAZY J FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP LTD

10544.00.00070.00
0.00.0

JR 5,190HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1817 07/17/2025  9:20A 40014 LAZY J FAMILY 
PARTNERSHIP LTD

10099.00.00070.00
0.00.0

JMC 8,320HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2489 07/17/2025  9:20LP 80026 PHILLIPS JANET M C0693.00.00060.01
0.00.0

JMC 71,300HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1798 07/17/2025  9:20A 36688 ROSEWOOD ENNIS 
LLC

10001.00.00350.00
0.00.0

JH 10,570HLS38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1777 07/17/2025  9:20A 25510 VILLAS AT 
CORSICANA LLC

C0000.00.08150.00
6.00.0

SW 3,540,510HLS3020 38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1779 07/17/2025  9:20A 33915 WEST 7TH 
CORSICANA LLC

C0000.00.0609A.00
0.0C.2

SW 2,153,940HLSCSC 38395

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-288 07/17/2025  9:40Reg Pan A 38673 BAR C OPEN O LLC 10674.00.0051A.00
0.00.0

JH 8,940HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-289 07/17/2025  9:40Reg Pan A 38672 BAR C OPEN O LLC 10674.00.00510.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

24,980HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-290 07/17/2025  9:40Reg Pan A 39186 BAR C OPEN O LLC 10792.00.00150.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

21,690HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-291 07/17/2025  9:40Reg Pan A 44052 BAR C OPEN O LLC 10792.00.00010.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

21,680HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1230 07/17/2025  9:40E-FILE 65448 CANNON RICHARD W 
& KELLY

10042.00.0018A.00
0.00.0

SC 358,630RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-869 07/17/2025  9:40AFFIDA
VIT

24885 JALABAPA LLC C0000.00.13210.00
0.01.A

SW 905,480AFFIDAVI
T

3030 38423

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3799 07/17/2025  9:40LP 51181 LATTA KIMBERLY 10046.00.0055A.00
0.00.0

SW 189,260HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-871 07/17/2025  9:40AFFIDA
VIT

33071 RADHA HINA INC C0000.00.06130.00
1.00.0

SW 209,110AFFIDAVI
T

3030 38423

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-870 07/17/2025  9:40AFFIDA
VIT

27210 SAAKHI HOSPITALITY 
LLC

C0000.00.14610.00
4.00.0

SW 1,786,820AFFIDAVI
T

3030 38423

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2698 07/17/2025  9:40PHONE 65051 THOMAS JOHN M & 
DEBORAH E

T0077.08.05460.00
0.00.0

JH 1,774,790HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4094 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48918 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
8.0B.0

2,890HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-4095 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48919 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
8.0A.0

2,720HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4096 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48924 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
7.0A.0

2,570HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4097 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48980 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.19
0.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4098 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48982 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.19
0.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4099 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48983 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
9.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4100 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48985 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
9.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4101 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48987 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
8.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4102 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48989 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
8.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4103 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48990 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
7.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4104 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48992 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
7.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4105 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48993 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
6.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4106 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48996 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
6.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4107 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48998 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
5.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4108 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

48999 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
5.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4109 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49003 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
4.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-4110 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49005 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
4.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4111 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49006 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
3.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4112 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49007 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
3.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4113 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49010 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
2.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4114 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49011 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
2.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4115 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49013 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
1.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4116 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49015 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
1.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4117 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49016 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
0.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4118 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49017 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.18
0.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4119 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49020 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
9.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4120 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49021 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
9.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4121 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49023 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
8.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4122 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49024 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
8.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4123 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49030 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
7.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4124 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49032 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
7.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-4125 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49034 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
6.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4126 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49037 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
6.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4127 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49038 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
5.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4128 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49039 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
5.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4129 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49040 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
4.0B.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4130 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49041 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.17
4.0A.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4131 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49054 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0X.0

1,780HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4132 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49055 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0W.0

1,780HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4133 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49056 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0V.0

1,780HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4134 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49057 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0U.0

1,780HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4135 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49058 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0T.0

1,780HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4136 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49082 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0S.0

1,780HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4137 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49084 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
4.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4138 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49086 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
3.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4139 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49088 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
2.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-4140 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49090 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
1.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4141 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49091 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.01
0.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4142 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49092 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.00
9.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4143 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49094 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.00
8.0R.0

3,650HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4144 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49270 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
6.0B.0

4,760HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4145 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49273 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
6.0A.0

6,730HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4146 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49274 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
5.0B.0

3,460HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4147 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49275 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
5.0A.0

3,370HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4148 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49276 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
4.0B.0

2,400HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4149 07/17/2025  9:40Ag 
Denial

49277 VALDEZ ALFREDO 
MENDO & ANA KAREN

L0225.02.00000.33
4.0A.0

1,700HLS121162

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-872 07/17/2025  9:40AFFIDA
VIT

34557 VANDAN HOSPITALITY 
LLC

C0000.00.17100.00
0.07.0

SW 2,066,250AFFIDAVI
T

3030 38423

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2510 07/17/2025 10:00A 119135 A & M HERITAGE 
HOLDINGS LTD DBA A 
& M INVESTMENT

B0106.00.00010.00
0.00.0

63,670HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2611 07/17/2025 10:00A 119136 A & M HERITAGE 
HOLDINGS LTD DBA A 
& M INVESTMENT

B0106.00.00020.00
0.00.0

64,140HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2511 07/17/2025 10:00A 118225 A&M HERITAGE 
HOLDINGS LTD

B0104.00.00100.00
0.00.0

SW 63,040HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2610 07/17/2025 10:00A 118224 A&M HERITAGE 
HOLDINGS LTD

B0104.00.00090.00
0.00.0

SW 63,040HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-371 07/17/2025 10:00B A 64658 EYTCHESON 
RANCHES LLC

10860.00.00030.00
0.00.0

3,970HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-372 07/17/2025 10:00B A 43526 EYTCHESON 
RANCHES LLC

10610.00.00150.00
0.00.0

4,980INCOM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-373 07/17/2025 10:00B A 46987 EYTCHESON 
RANCHES LLC

10860.00.00020.00
0.00.0

26,230JR HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-374 07/17/2025 10:00B A 64659 EYTCHESON 
RANCHES LLC

10264.00.0001A.00
0.00.0

2,660HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-375 07/17/2025 10:00B A 45214 EYTCHESON 
RANCHES LLC

10306.00.00040.00
0.00.0

15,270HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1170 07/17/2025 10:00A 37490 WILLIAMS CHRIS & 
PATRICIA

10022.00.00050.00
0.00.0

PM 248,490HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1137 07/17/2025 10:20E-FILE 55821 BRYANT CHRISTIE S0100.00.00020.00
1.02.0

SW 145,380HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1988 07/17/2025 10:20A 33513 BRYANT CHRISTIE S0100.00.00030.00
9.00.0

SW 100,110HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1987 07/17/2025 10:20A 41794 BRYANT CHRISTIE 
NICOLE

F0500.00.00210.01
3.0D.0

SW 52,550HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-314 07/17/2025 10:20A 46237 CARTER W DIETRICH 
& K GRACE

R0100.02.00280.00
0.00.0

KY 41,420HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-315 07/17/2025 10:20A 46254 CARTER W DIETRICH 
& K GRACE

R0100.02.00490.00
0.00.0

HC 396,140HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1450 07/17/2025 10:20A 25567 ESTRADA GREG & 
ISABEL

C0000.00.10430.01
1.00.0

JH 85,090HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1451 07/17/2025 10:20A 60818 ESTRADA GREG JR & 
ISABEL

C0780.00.000B0.00
6.00.0

44,820HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1448 07/17/2025 10:20A 34702 ESTRADA GREG JR & 
ISABELL

P0600.00.00010.00
1.01.0

PM 130,280HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1449 07/17/2025 10:20A 32178 ESTRADA GREG JR & 
ISABELL

K0100.00.01130.00
7.01.0

JH 67,050INCOM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-1452 07/17/2025 10:20A 25270 ESTRADA GREG JR & 
ISABELL

C0000.00.10480.00
6.00.0

127,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-811 07/17/2025 10:40A 42946 BURNHAM JASON 10726.00.00240.00
0.00.0

JR 38,850HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-812 07/17/2025 10:40A 53165 BURNHAM JASON 10426.00.00330.00
0.00.0

JR 11,770HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-813 07/17/2025 10:40A 54435 BURNHAM JASON 10426.00.0017A.00
0.00.0

JR 28,530HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-814 07/17/2025 10:40A 58495 BURNHAM JASON 10139.00.00250.00
4.0B.0

SW 169,740HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-815 07/17/2025 10:40A 61489 BURNHAM JASON 10139.00.00250.00
4.0C.0

HC 7,940HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-816 07/17/2025 10:40A 86143 BURNHAM JASON R0650.02.0020B.00
2.00.0

JR 57,200HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-266 07/17/2025 10:40B A 58192 DRAIN ERIC & TONIA 10001.00.0030D.00
0.00.0

JMC 373,430HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-267 07/17/2025 10:40B A 60126 DRAIN ERIC & TONIA 10001.00.0030E.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

610HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-268 07/17/2025 10:40B A 65980 DRAIN ERIC & TONIA 10001.00.0030K.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

2,310HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-273 07/17/2025 10:40B A 65981 DRAIN ERIC & TONIA 10001.00.0030L.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

1,420INCOM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-617 07/17/2025 11:00A 60627 DELAIRE RYAN & 
SAMANTHA MERRILL

T0080.00.00140.00
0.00.0

HC 155,640HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-618 07/17/2025 11:00A 60628 DELAIRE RYAN & 
SAMANTHA MERRILL

T0080.00.00150.00
0.00.0

HC 828,850HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-269 07/17/2025 11:00A 36825 DRAIN ROBERT ERIC 
& TONIA RENE

10126.00.00010.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

1,550HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-270 07/17/2025 11:00A 64826 DRAIN ROBERT ERIC 
& TONIA RENE

10001.00.0030G.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

2,260HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-271 07/17/2025 11:00A 64827 DRAIN ROBERT ERIC 
& TONIA RENE

10001.00.0030H.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

3,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1992 07/17/2025 11:00A 115425 GALLINI JON C & HEIDI 
S

D0300.00.00510.00
0.00.0

JH 1,490,630RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-311 07/17/2025 11:00Reg Pan A 29868 HERTEL ADRIANNE & 
RICHARD J

C0000.00.08260.00
5.0B.0

286,840HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-312 07/17/2025 11:00Reg Pan A 111408 HERTEL ADRIANNE & 
RICHARD J

C0000.00.08260.00
5.0A.0

54,690HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1712 07/17/2025 11:20A 57415 BINFORD OSWALD & 
LORETTA

10605.00.0002A.00
0.00.0

SW 610,770HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-418 07/17/2025 11:20Reg Pan PHONE 118130 DAVIS LARRY & 
CHRISTINA

H0030.00.00120.00
R.04.0

JH 138,180HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-184 07/17/2025 11:20AFFIDA
VIT

49762 GENERATIONAL 
EXCELLENCE LLC

10280.00.0004B.00
0.00.0

JR 540,280HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-185 07/17/2025 11:20AFFIDA
VIT

122589 GENERATIONAL 
EXCELLENCE LLC

10280.00.0004B.00
D.00.0

155,930HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-350 07/17/2025 11:20Reg Pan A 41673 HICKS SHERYL 
PORTER

10724.00.00300.00
0.00.0

254,280HLS123209

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-351 07/17/2025 11:20Reg Pan A 52191 PORTER BRUCE 
WILBURN

10724.00.0025B.00
0.00.0

1,350INCOM123209

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-352 07/17/2025 11:20Ag 
Denial

41471 PORTER ELMER 
BENARD JR LIFE/EST 
ET AL

10738.00.00070.00
0.00.0

6,380HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-353 07/17/2025 11:20Reg Pan Ag 
Denial

41671 PORTER ELMER 
BENARD JR LIFE/EST 
ET AL

10724.00.00280.00
0.00.0

4,290HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-237 07/17/2025 11:20PHONE 58777 SJOSTEDT BRITTA K & 
SCOTT M

S0850.01.00020.00
0.00.0

JH 109,410AFFIDAVI
T

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-527 07/17/2025 11:20PHONE 53820 VALDEZ ARMANDO V0200.01.00000.01
2.00.0

64,260HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2230 07/17/2025  1:20A 66031 COZART THOMAS & 
CHRISTINA

P0051.02.00020.00
R.00.0

PM 259,700HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2231 07/17/2025  1:20A 66017 COZART THOMAS & 
CHRISTINA

P0051.02.00010.00
R.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

1,530HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-652 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 37015 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC 10124.00.00020.00
0.00.0

PM 14,480HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-653 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 45833 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC 10515.00.00010.00
0.00.0

PM 30,930HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-654 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 45843 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC 10885.00.00040.00
0.00.0

PM 170HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-655 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 47764 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC 10696.00.00020.00
0.00.0

PM 26,900HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-656 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 52441 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC 10696.00.0002A.00
0.00.0

PM 839,890HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-657 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 57603 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC N0600.00.00000.01
1.00.0

PM 1,540HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-658 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan PHONE 82697 ROCKIN K RANCH LLC 10515.00.0003A.00
0.00.0

PM 1,870HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2491 07/17/2025  1:20Reg Pan A 46135 WILCHER DAVID P0800.00.0000B.04
1.00.0

137,230HLSE130967

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-170 07/17/2025  1:40A 37029 GRANTHAM BOBBY 10135.00.00080.00
0.00.0

322,780HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-172 07/17/2025  1:40Reg Pan A 36980 GRANTHAM BOBBY 10100.00.00010.00
0.00.0

15,480HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-171 07/17/2025  1:40A 87668 GRANTHAM BOBBY L 
& ROSEMARY H

10135.00.0010A.00
0.00.0

150HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3975 07/17/2025  1:40Reg Pan Ag 
Denial

67080 LAMBERT SHELLY 10745.00.0002G.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

79,920HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3976 07/17/2025  1:40Reg Pan Ag 
Denial

67079 LAMBERT SHELLY 10070.00.0004E.00
0.00.0

HC 33,790HLSCM

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1775 07/17/2025  1:40A 61060 MECOM MICHAEL D & 
SANDRA

10939.00.0007C.00
0.00.0

JR 623,670HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-1776 07/17/2025  1:40A 36238 MECOM MICHAEL 
DAVID

10939.00.00070.00
0.00.0

JR 86,400HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2262 07/17/2025  1:40A 52965 O'CONNELL SEAN 
PHILIP & SUSAN KAY 
MACK

F0490.00.00000.00
3.00.0

48,000HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2263 07/17/2025  1:40A 53018 O'CONNELL SEAN 
PHILIP & SUSAN KAY 
MACK

F0490.00.00000.05
4.0R.0

1,025,190HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2161 07/17/2025  2:00A 39486 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10356.00.00040.00
0.00.0

JMC 170RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2162 07/17/2025  2:00B A 41248 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10836.00.00050.00
0.00.0

JMC 870RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2163 07/17/2025  2:00B A 41247 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10836.00.00040.00
0.00.0

JMC 8,480RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2164 07/17/2025  2:00B A 41249 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10836.00.00060.00
0.00.0

JMC 7,800RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2165 07/17/2025  2:00B A 37922 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10367.00.00050.00
0.00.0

2,860RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2166 07/17/2025  2:00B A 37920 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10367.00.00020.00
0.00.0

JMC 4,420RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2167 07/17/2025  2:00B A 37919 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10367.00.00010.00
0.00.0

JMC 3,120RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2168 07/17/2025  2:00B A 38998 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10771.00.00090.00
0.00.0

JMC 3,120RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2169 07/17/2025  2:00B A 45488 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10522.00.00060.00
0.00.0

JMC 13,250RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2170 07/17/2025  2:00B A 29066 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

C0000.00.05290.00
0.0A.0

JMC 110,070RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2172 07/17/2025  2:00B A 44518 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10583.00.00030.00
0.00.0

SC 17,340UNASSIGNED 4 RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2173 07/17/2025  2:00B A 45735 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00090.00
0.00.0

JMC 7,360RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-2174 07/17/2025  2:00B A 45728 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00030.00
0.00.0

JR 11,530RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2175 07/17/2025  2:00B A 45734 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00080.00
0.00.0

SC 16,300RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2176 07/17/2025  2:00B A 45727 BAUM GEORGE F III & 
EDWARD M & 
ELIZABETH H

10255.00.00020.00
0.00.0

SC 12,100RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2171 07/17/2025  2:00B A 25432 BAUM GEORGE F JR 
TRUSTEE

C0000.00.12050.00
8.00.0

JMC 4,050RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1113 07/17/2025  2:00E-FILE 43358 BONNER CRYSTAL & 
JOSH

10032.00.00100.00
0.00.0

SW 505,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1166 07/17/2025  2:00A 34641 HARDIN DALLAS R0400.05.0000F.00
7.00.0

PM 167,920HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1163 07/17/2025  2:00A 59919 HARDIN M DALLAS M0102.00.00260.00
0.00.0

JR 51,350HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1164 07/17/2025  2:00A 35652 HARDIN M DALLAS C0000.00.03590.00
0.0H.1

KY 118,800HLSEDuplex

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1165 07/17/2025  2:00A 27055 HARDIN M DALLAS C0000.00.1031A.01
1.00.0

JR 153,780HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1167 07/17/2025  2:00A 25041 HARDIN M DALLAS C0000.00.11680.01
8.00.0

JR 190,030HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-800 07/17/2025  2:00E-FILE 25428 JACKSON CLIFFORD 
PAUL

C0000.00.12050.00
4.00.0

363,640RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2340 07/17/2025  2:20B A 30430 FREEMAN LENWARD 
& HAROLD 
HENDERSON & 
DARIUS CORDIER

C0000.00.02070.00
9.00.0

57,960HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-407 07/17/2025  2:20Reg Pan PHONE 111821 HELMS KERRY A P0220.00.00010.10
1.00.0

JH 175,520HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2346 07/17/2025  2:20Reg Pan A 60356 HELMS WENDELL LEE 
& DOLORES

10322.00.0008A.00
0.00.0

KY 444,840HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

True Automation, Inc.
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2025-2339 07/17/2025  2:20B A 30987 HENDERSON HAROLD 
& JOYCE

C0000.00.01110.00
4.00.0

49,680HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2342 07/17/2025  2:20B A 121806 HENDERSON JOYCE 
ANN PARHM

C0000.00.01590.00
1.00.0

2,500HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2342 07/17/2025  2:20B A 121806 JACKSON KEVIN 
JAMAAL

C0000.00.01590.00
1.00.0

2,500HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2341 07/17/2025  2:20B A 30454 PARHM JAMES & 
FRANK/CELISTER 
JOHNSON/J 
HENDERSON

C0000.00.0492C.00
H.00.0

32,290HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2337 07/17/2025  2:20B A 30982 PARHM JAMES/FRANK 
PARHM/C DYER/C 
JOHNSON & J SIMS

C0000.00.01100.00
8.00.0

17,390HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2338 07/17/2025  2:20B A 51828 PARHM JAMES/FRANK 
PARHM/C DYER/C 
JOHNSON & J SIMS

C0000.00.01100.00
9.00.0

32,290HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2342 07/17/2025  2:20B A 121806 PARHM NASTASHA 
LASHYA

C0000.00.01590.00
1.00.0

2,500HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2342 07/17/2025  2:20B A 121806 PARHM WILLIAM AL C0000.00.01590.00
1.00.0

2,500HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2204 07/17/2025  2:20A 64641 REYES HECTOR & 
ELIAS

S0174.00.00120.00
0.00.0

JMC 50,490RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2205 07/17/2025  2:20A 64640 REYES HECTOR & 
ELIAS

S0174.00.00110.00
0.00.0

JMC 36,320RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2342 07/17/2025  2:20B A 121806 WHITE CARLA 
HAGGERTY

C0000.00.01590.00
1.00.0

2,500HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-369 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 80640 ARIAS LUIS FERMIN 
SIERRA

10150.00.0004E.00
0.00.0

669,500HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1905 07/17/2025  2:40A 40043 CODE COMPLETE LLC 10015.00.00150.00
0.00.0

SW 1,243,970HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1243 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 57376 LYON TED JR & 
DONNA

G0470.00.00000.00
4.00.0

HC 48,020HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-1244 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 54989 LYON TED JR & 
DONNA

G0450.00.000A0.04
8.00.0

HC 314,980HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1245 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 54990 LYON TED JR & 
DONNA

G0450.00.000A0.04
9.00.0

HC 2,070,890HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1246 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 57375 LYON TED JR & 
DONNA

G0470.00.00000.00
3.00.0

HC 430HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-622 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 58377 VALDEZ ARNULFO G & 
NORMA I

B0425.00.00120.00
0.00.0

JMC 434,840HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2213 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 25627 WATKINS TERRY DON C0000.00.10560.01
0.0A.0

SW 127,750RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2214 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 64751 WATKINS TERRY DON C0000.00.10560.01
2.0B.0

SW 154,450RSDuplex

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2215 07/17/2025  2:40PHONE 64750 WATKINS TERRY DON C0000.00.10560.01
1.0B.0

JH 31,370RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2684 07/17/2025  3:00PHONE 65979 DRAIN JASON & MISTY 10001.00.0030J.00
0.00.0

Terri 
Lenamon

2,470HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2685 07/17/2025  3:00PHONE 36682 DRAIN JASON & MISTY 10001.00.00300.00
0.00.0

JH 66,570HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-671 07/17/2025  3:00PHONE 111811 KAVIKONDALA 
VEERRAJU

P0220.00.00010.09
1.00.0

LC 105,020HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-672 07/17/2025  3:00PHONE 111856 KAVIKONDALA 
VEERRAJU

P0220.00.00010.13
6.00.0

LC 82,810HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1233 07/17/2025  3:00E-FILE 43311 KILCREASE JACOB 
RYAN & KELLY 
CUBLEY

10081.00.00030.00
0.00.0

PM 296,840HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1168 07/17/2025  3:00A 60687 LOPEZ ISIDORO & 
CANDELARIA CHAVEZ

L0121.00.00100.00
0.00.0

JR 229,640HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-1884 07/17/2025  3:00A 60687 LOPEZ ISIDORO & 
CANDELARIA CHAVEZ

L0121.00.00100.00
0.00.0

JR 229,640HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2322 07/17/2025  3:00A 57904 NOLD BRIAN & AMY N0450.00.00000.01
3.00.0

SW 726,110RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-2323 07/17/2025  3:00A 57910 NOLD BRIAN & AMY N0450.00.00000.01
9.00.0

SW 187,670RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2324 07/17/2025  3:00A 57902 NOLD BRIAN & AMY N0450.00.00000.01
1.00.0

LC 204,140RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2004 07/17/2025  3:00A 51945 PRYOR CADE & 
TAILOR

10297.00.00040.00
0.00.0

355,440HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2139 07/17/2025  3:20PHONE 60234 ASAFF JIM & HARL O0040.00.00180.00
0.00.0

LC 275,470RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2533 07/17/2025  3:20PHONE 60235 ASAFF JIMMY W O0040.00.00190.00
0.00.0

SW 1,024,210RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-207 07/17/2025  3:20Ag 
Denial

48379 LEWIS GARY & LEONA U0025.00.00070.00
0.00.0

56,010HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-208 07/17/2025  3:20Ag 
Denial

49639 LEWIS GARY SHANE & 
LEONA

U0025.00.00060.00
0.00.0

30,070HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-209 07/17/2025  3:20Ag 
Denial

49638 LEWIS GARY SHANE & 
LEONA

U0025.00.00080.00
0.00.0

78,740HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2198 07/17/2025  3:20A 25190 MJG LIVING TRUST C0000.00.1029I.01
1.00.0

195,710HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-648 07/17/2025  3:20B A 55533 WELLS JOHN B & 
KERRI W

C0425.02.00000.00
B.19.0

PM 1,206,430RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-603 07/17/2025  3:40A 123240 ATUDONYANG 
NICHOLAS OWON & 
SALOME SUTTER

10889.00.0010E.00
A.00.0

260,410HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-464 07/17/2025  3:40E-FILE 60598 CONFIDENTIAL V0110.00.00240.00
0.00.0

PM 825,290RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-4093 07/17/2025  3:40LP 39720 CRANE COREY & 
JACQUELINE

10739.00.00060.00
0.00.0

LC 450,550LP-A

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-3614 07/17/2025  3:40LP 40373 KENNEDY ROBERT P 
JR TRUST

10152.00.00150.00
0.00.0

SW 392,740HLSE

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-221 07/17/2025  3:40Reg Pan PHONE 56323 LOYD CHRISTOPHER P0215.00.00020.06
7.00.0

LC 31,200HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP
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2025-220 07/17/2025  3:40Reg Pan A 56322 LOYD CHRISTOPHER 
M & LISA A

P0215.00.00020.06
6.00.0

JH 38,720HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-246 07/17/2025  3:40Reg Pan PHONE 56321 LOYD CHRISTOPHER 
M & LISA A

P0215.00.00020.06
5.00.0

LC 42,880HLS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-2212 07/17/2025  3:40PHONE 51991 QUALLS JOSHUA 
DEAN

Q0200.00.00020.00
0.00.0

HC 130,670RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

2025-5 07/17/2025  3:40A 52904 REESE RODNEY L C0000.00.08520.00
8.00.0

497,360RS

Location: NAVARRO CENTRAL APP

73,672,160Total Appraised# Properties 482
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